
Notification of sa-Kaeo Primary Educational service Area office 2
Re: List of etigibte persons to be setected as Engl.ish teachers

According to Notification of Sa-Kaeo Primary Educationat Service Area office 2
has notified the recruitment of foreign Engl.ish teachers or Thais dated February L0,2022,
apptying between February LT-23, 2022.

The appLication has now been compteted. Sa-Kaeo Primary Educationat Service
Area Office 2 has examined the qual.ifications of al.t appticants and announced the tist of
el'igibl'e candidates. Examination room according to the List of detaits attached to this
notification.

Notified on 25 February,2022 \JActing Sub Lieutenant

(Surasit Titsomboon)
Director of Sa-lGeo Primary Educational Service Area affice 2

ie'



The schedute of testing for hiring foreign Engr.ish teachers

Sa-Kaeo Primary Educational Service Area Office 2

Detait Score Remark

Date: 1 March.2022

Time 09.00 a.m. -10.30 a.m.

Time 10.40 a.m. -12.00 p.m.

Micro Teaching

lnterview
50

50

Totat 100

/-

At Sa-lGeo Primary Educationat Service Area ffice 2,

and please come by 08.45 a.m. Be on time

t'



List of eligibl.e persons to be se[ected as Engtish teachers

7

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

1001

r002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

MISS

MISS

MR.

MISS

MRS.

MISS

MR.

MISS

JEATIL KAREN COLATA LIGMON

LYRA MHAY CABERTO BARRIL

JARREN DAWNIEL SABLAY SOMEM

APRIL GLADYSS TALLON RACACHO

CHRISTIA GAIL SEATRIZ TABULA

MARIETES DOCTOR CRUZ

KLYNTT KELBERTH PINO EDEM

MARIBEL INTOC ENOC

?r
v)

uulvr 1


