

Notification of Sa-Kaeo Primary Educational Service Area Office 2 Re: List of eligible persons to be selected as English teachers

According to Notification of Sa-Kaeo Primary Educational Service Area Office 2 has notified the recruitment of foreign English teachers or Thais dated February 10, 2022, applying between February 17-23, 2022.

The application has now been completed. Sa-Kaeo Primary Educational Service Area Office 2 has examined the qualifications of all applicants and announced the list of eligible candidates. Examination room according to the list of details attached to this notification.

Notified on 25 February, 2022

Acting Sub Lieutenant

(Surasit Titsomboon)

Director of Sa-Kaeo Primary Educational Service Area Office 2

The schedule of testing for hiring foreign English teachers Sa-Kaeo Primary Educational Service Area Office 2

Detail	Score	Remarks
Date: 1 March, 2022		
Time 09.00 a.m10.30 a.m. Micro Teaching	50	
Time 10.40 a.m12.00 p.m. Interview	50	W
Total	100	

At Sa-Kaeo Primary Educational Service Area Office 2, and please come by 08.45 a.m. Be on time

Vo.	Applicant ID	1		Name-Surname	Remarks
1	1001		MISS	JEATIL KAREN COLATA LIGMON	
2	1002	7	MISS	LYRA MHAY CABERTO BARRIL	
3	1003		MR.	JARREN DAWNIEL SABLAY SOMER	A
4	1004		MISS	APRIL GLADYSS TALLON RACACH	
5	1005		MRS.	CHRISTIA GAIL SEATRIZ TABULA	
6	1006		MISS	MARIETES DOCTOR CRUZ	
7	1007		MR.	KLYNTT KELBERTH PINO EDEM	
8	1008		MISS	MARIBEL INTOC ENOC	
					,
				î. Î	
					*
	×			4	
			3.4		· · ·
					* at-
				,	· ·
				•	
				and the second	*
					,
	¥0				W
				* 1	
	2 * 3 7			หน้าที่ 1	The state of the s